10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Chief

Commander

Commander

Police Officer

Sergeant

Sergeant

Sergeant

Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer - Job Share

Police Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Department

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Total Wages

$224,743

$196,323

$179,245

$144,708

$139,621

$139,436

$137,876

$136,715

$135,925

$132,900

$129,947

$128,423

$123,619

$123,479

$118,192

$112,287

$111,962

$110,740



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Police Officer

Police Officer - Job Share

Police Officer - Job Share

Police Officer - Job Share

Police Officer - Job Share

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer - Job Share

Police Officer - Job Share

Police Officer

Police Officer - Job Share

Police Officer - Job Share

Police Officer

Police Officer - Job Share

Police Officer

Police Officer - Job Share

Police Officer - Job Share

Police Officer - Job Share

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

$107,556

$99,918

$96,866

$95,720

$94,388

$93,754

$92,191

$91,950

$82,390

$81,610

$80,685

$76,746

$73,435

$71,209

$69,530

$68,017

$67,309

$65,326



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Police Officer - Job Share

Police Officer - Job Share

Police Officer - Job Share

Police Officer

Sergeant

Police Officer - Job Share

Police Officer

President

Police Officer

Commissioner

Vice President

Treasurer

Secretary

Police Officer

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Commission

Police

Commission

Commission

Commission

Commission

Police

Commission

Commission

Commission

Commission

$64,418

$64,140

$58,350

$54,961

$37,858

$37,059

$12,149

$11,950

$11,703

$8,500

$7,300

$7,100

$6,300

$6,096

$4,250

$4,050

$3,850

$3,750



55.

56.

57.

58.

Commissioner

Auditor

Commissioner

Commissioner

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

Commission

Commission

Commission

Commission

$3,250

$2,850

$2,650

$2,125



