	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Chief		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$224,743
2.	Commander		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$196,323
3.	Commander		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$179,245
4.	Police Officer		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$144,708
5.	Sergeant		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$139,621
6.	Sergeant		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$139,436
7.	Sergeant		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$137,876
8.	Sergeant		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$136,715
9.	Police Officer		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$135,925
10.	Police Officer		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$132,900
11.	Police Officer		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$129,947
12.	Sergeant		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$128,423
13.	Police Officer		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$123,619
14.	Police Officer		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$123,479
15.	Police Officer		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$118,192
16.	Police Officer		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$112,287
17.	Police Officer - Job Share		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$111,962
18.	Police Officer		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$110,740

19.	Police Officer	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$107,556
20.	Police Officer - Job Share	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$99,918
21.	Police Officer - Job Share	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$96,866
22.	Police Officer - Job Share	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$95,720
23.	Police Officer - Job Share	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$94,388
24.	Police Officer	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$93,754
25.	Police Officer	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$92,191
26.	Police Officer - Job Share	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$91,950
27.	Police Officer - Job Share	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$82,390
28.	Police Officer	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$81,610
29.	Police Officer - Job Share	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$80,685
30.	Police Officer - Job Share	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$76,746
31.	Police Officer	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$73,435
32.	Police Officer - Job Share	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$71,209
33.	Police Officer	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$69,530
34.	Police Officer - Job Share	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$68,017
35.	Police Officer - Job Share	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$67,309
36.	Police Officer - Job Share	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$65,326

37.	Police Officer - Job Share	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$64,418
38.	Police Officer - Job Share	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$64,140
39.	Police Officer - Job Share	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$58,350
40.	Police Officer	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$54,961
41.	Sergeant	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$37,858
42.	Police Officer - Job Share	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$37,059
43.	Police Officer	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$12,149
44.	President	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Commission	\$11,950
45.	Police Officer	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$11,703
46.	Commissioner	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Commission	\$8,500
47.	Vice President	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Commission	\$7,300
48.	Treasurer	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Commission	\$7,100
49.	Secretary	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Commission	\$6,300
50.	Police Officer	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$6,096
51.	Commissioner	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Commission	\$4,250
52.	Commissioner	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Commission	\$4,050
53.	Commissioner	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Commission	\$3,850
54.	Commissioner	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Commission	\$3,750

55.	Commissioner	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Commission	\$3,250
56.	Auditor	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Commission	\$2,850
57.	Commissioner	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Commission	\$2,650
58.	Commissioner	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Commission	\$2,125